pennsylvania

DEPARTMENT OF LABOR & INDUSTRY
CENTER FOR WORKFORCE INFORMATION & ANALYSIS

Monroe County

Combined Government Ownerships

Rank

1

© 00 N o ul A W N

N N N N NN ) 4O a4 @ @ @a a
o A W N = O O 00O N O U1 » W N = O

Employer
Federal Government
Aventis Pasteur Inc
Wal-Mart Associates Inc
Pocono Mountain School District
Pocono Medical Center
Kalahari Resorts LLC
Mount Airy Casino Resort
East Stroudsburg Area School District
Pleasant Valley School District
Highgate Hotels
Stroudsburg Area School District
PA State System of Higher Education
CBH20 LP
Monroe County
Saint Luke's Hospital
Weis Markets Inc
Great Wolf Resorts
State Government
FedEx Supply Chain Inc
Kinsley's ShopRite
Family Care Centers Inc
Tree Tops Inc
FedEx Freight Inc
Lowe's Home Centers LLC

Weiler Corporation

Source: Quarterly Census of Employment and Wages

Rank

26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

1st Quarter, 2018

Employer
Ski Shawnee Inc
United Envelope LLC
Fitzmaurice Community Services Inc
Columbia Associates Management LP
Hayward Laboratories Inc
Skytop Lodge
URS Federal Services Inc
Employment Options
Saint Luke's Physician Group Inc
Providence Community Services Inc
Packard Pacifica Inc
Pocono Profoods
Pennsylvania CVS Pharmacy LLC
Pleasant Valley Manor Inc
Colonial Intermediate Unit No. 20
Northampton County Area Community College
East Stroudsburg Savings Association
Shawnee Inn
Wyndham Vacation Ownership Inc
Giant Food Stores LLC
GMRI Inc
ShopRite
Stroudsmoor Resort
Bayada Home Health Care Inc

Aramark Campus LLC

Center for Workforce Information & Analysis

(877) AWF-DATA ¢

www.workstats.dli.pa.gov ®

workforceinfo@pa.gov September 2018



pennsylvania

DEPARTMENT OF LABOR & INDUSTRY
CENTER FOR WORKFORCE INFORMATION & ANALYSIS

Monroe County

Rank

U BEABEAABRABRDRABREWWWWWOLWWWWWNNNNNNNNNRN = = 232232 o (a0 s WN =
cLwWwooNOULARWN-—_~rOCOONOUIARWN—_,LrODOONOUIRARWN—,~rOCOONOUTA WN —=O

1st Quarter, 2018

NAICS Industry Description NAICS
Traveler accommodation 7211
Elementary and secondary schools 6111
Restaurants and other eating places 7225
National security and international affairs 9281
Pharmaceutical and medicine manufacturing 3254
General medical and surgical hospitals 6221
Grocery stores 4451
Other amusement and recreation industries 7139
Warehousing and storage 4931
Individual and family services 6241
Executive, legislative and general government 9211
General Merchandise Stores, including Warehouse Clubs and Supercenters 4523
Clothing stores 4481
Outpatient care centers 6214
Automobile dealers 4411
Colleges and universities 6113
Employment services 5613
Offices of physicians 6211
Building material and supplies dealers 4441
Nursing care facilities, skilled nursing 6231
Home health care services 6216
Depository credit intermediation 5221
Residential mental health facilities 6232
Services to buildings and dwellings 5617
Health and personal care stores 4461
Child day care services 6244
Department Stores 4522
Building equipment contractors 2382
Lessors of real estate 5311
Gasoline stations 4471
Personal care services 8121
Automotive repair and maintenance 8111
Converted paper product manufacturing 3222
Sporting goods and musical instrument stores 4511
General freight trucking 4841
Special food services 7223
Professional and similar organizations 8139
Other miscellaneous manufacturing 3399
Soap, cleaning compound, and toiletry mfg. 3256
Offices of dentists 6212
Residential building construction 2361
Other professional and technical services 5419
Amusement parks and arcades 7131
Auto parts, accessories, and tire stores 4413
Continuing care, assisted living facilities 6233
Offices of other health practitioners 6213
School and employee bus transportation 4854
Other specialty trade contractors 2389
Grocery and related product wholesalers 4244
Facilities support services 5612

Source: Quarterly Census of Employment and Wages

Center for Workforce Information & Analysis

(877) AWF-DATA * www.workstats.dli.pa.gov

workforceinfo@pa.gov September 2018



