

Monroe County

Combined Government Ownerships

1st Quarter, 2018

COITIL	Combined Government Ownerships				
Ranl	c Employer	Rank	C Employer		
1	Federal Government	26	Ski Shawnee Inc		
2	Aventis Pasteur Inc	27	United Envelope LLC		
3	Wal-Mart Associates Inc	28	Fitzmaurice Community Services Inc		
4	Pocono Mountain School District	29	Columbia Associates Management LP		
5	Pocono Medical Center	30	Hayward Laboratories Inc		
6	Kalahari Resorts LLC	31	Skytop Lodge		
7	Mount Airy Casino Resort	32	URS Federal Services Inc		
8	East Stroudsburg Area School District	33	Employment Options		
9	Pleasant Valley School District	34	Saint Luke's Physician Group Inc		
10	Highgate Hotels	35	Providence Community Services Inc		
11	Stroudsburg Area School District	36	Packard Pacifica Inc		
12	PA State System of Higher Education	37	Pocono Profoods		
13	CBH2O LP	38	Pennsylvania CVS Pharmacy LLC		
14	Monroe County	39	Pleasant Valley Manor Inc		
15	Saint Luke's Hospital	40	Colonial Intermediate Unit No. 20		
16	Weis Markets Inc	41	Northampton County Area Community College		
17	Great Wolf Resorts	42	East Stroudsburg Savings Association		
18	State Government	43	Shawnee Inn		
19	FedEx Supply Chain Inc	44	Wyndham Vacation Ownership Inc		
20	Kinsley's ShopRite	45	Giant Food Stores LLC		
21	Family Care Centers Inc	46	GMRI Inc		
22	Tree Tops Inc	47	ShopRite		
23	FedEx Freight Inc	48	Stroudsmoor Resort		
24	Lowe's Home Centers LLC	49	Bayada Home Health Care Inc		
25	Weiler Corporation	50	Aramark Campus LLC		

Source: Quarterly Census of Employment and Wages



Monroe County

1st Quarter, 2018

Rank	NAICS Industry Description	NAICS
1	Traveler accommodation	7211
2	Elementary and secondary schools	6111
3	Restaurants and other eating places	7225
4	National security and international affairs	9281
5	Pharmaceutical and medicine manufacturing	3254
6	General medical and surgical hospitals	6221
7	Grocery stores	4451
8	Other amusement and recreation industries	7139
9	Warehousing and storage	4931
	Individual and family services	6241
11	Executive, legislative and general government	9211
	General Merchandise Stores, including Warehouse Clubs and Supercenters	4523
	Clothing stores	4481
	Outpatient care centers	6214
	Automobile dealers	4411
16	Colleges and universities	6113
17	Employment services	5613
18	Offices of physicians	6211
19	Building material and supplies dealers	4441
20	Nursing care facilities, skilled nursing	6231
21	Home health care services	6216
22	Depository credit intermediation	5221
23	Residential mental health facilities	6232
24	Services to buildings and dwellings	5617
25	Health and personal care stores	4461
26	Child day care services	6244
27	Department Stores	4522
28	Building equipment contractors	2382
29	Lessors of real estate	5311
	Gasoline stations	4471
	Personal care services	8121
	Automotive repair and maintenance	8111
	Converted paper product manufacturing	3222
34	Sporting goods and musical instrument stores	4511
35	General freight trucking	4841
	Special food services	7223
	Professional and similar organizations	8139
	Other miscellaneous manufacturing	3399
39	Soap, cleaning compound, and toiletry mfg.	3256
40	Offices of dentists	6212
41	Residential building construction	2361
42	Other professional and technical services	5419
43	Amusement parks and arcades	7131
44	Auto parts, accessories, and tire stores	4413
45	Continuing care, assisted living facilities	6233
46	Offices of other health practitioners	6213
47	School and employee bus transportation	4854
48	Other specialty trade contractors	2389
49	Grocery and related product wholesalers	4244
50	Facilities support services	5612

Source: Quarterly Census of Employment and Wages